August 2017 Retirees

Name

Collins, Valerie K.
DeHeer, John R.
Deo, Usha N.
Filbin, Michael C.
Guice, Pamala V.
Hanks, Quinton T.
Harling, Dawn M.

Hightower, Francoise L.

Jacobs, Gregory S.
Jenkins, Harold W.
Johnson, Dante
Jones, Sharon D.
Krupa, Frank R.
Loconsole, John P.
Martin, Charlene
Mendoza, Jr., Juan A.
Ohlson, Beth E.
Palicke, Mary S.
Pearson, Steve V.

Pokojowczyk, Christine M.

Schmeer, Paula C.
Toolis, Richard D.
Torres, Ben

Rank
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Lieutenant
Officer
Officer

Unit
051
DPR
020
630
608
002
620
005
018
DPR
012
167
701
019
005
002
020
009
019
017
018
012
019

Years
28
36
20
22
27
19
21
30
18
18
23
24
35
23
17
18
20
19
23
31
25
22
20



